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● Pantograph structured strip holds down one to 

multiple flat cables securely.

UL94 V-2● Nylon 66 （Color：Natural ）

FLAT CABLE CLAMP / FCN-P・FCC-M

Features

Material

Adhesive tape mounting
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2.6
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16.0

Part No. （A）

FCN-25P-R
FCN-50P-R
FCC-60M-R
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B

47
79
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23
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32.0
64.0
78.5

Std. Package

100
pcs.
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Applicable cable

Max. thickness

（Unit: mm）
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FCN-P-R

FCC-60M-R

Adhesive-mount clamp with pantograph strip to hold down multiple flat cables
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Specification drawing

（Unit：mm）

Part No. Compatible connector USB plug size

USBCC-B-YR Type-B USB connector Refer to Specification drawing

Std. Package

100 pcs.

（Unit：mm）

Part No. Compatible connector USB plug size

USBCC-A-YR Type-A USB connector Refer to Specification drawing

Std. Package

100 pcs.
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USB connector 2.0 type-B 

MOUNTING PLATE

MIN11.75
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X1

1.59.3～10.5
USB 2.0 type-B

※This product is assembled on a USB connector with double-sided adhesive. 
　Make sure to press the component firmly onto the connector. Assembled product cannot be reused.

※This product is assembled on a USB connector with double-sided adhesive. 
　Make sure to press the component firmly onto the connector. Assembled product cannot be reused.
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